FIRST NAME

HENRY

RICK

DAVEY

ROBERT

KRIS

CORY

JEFF

KEVIN

JOSH

TYLER

HENRY

DAVEY

DAVID

ROBERT

JOSH

LAST NAME

EVERMAN

EAKINS

MOORE

MARTIN

HOYT

HOYT

FOUST

WINDSOR, JR

MARTIN

WOOLEVER

EVERMAN

MOORE

EVERMAN

MARTIN

MARTIN

CITY

DANSVILLE

POTSDAM

BOONSBORO

CHAMBERSBURG

SHICKSHINNY

SHICKSHINNY

MILTON

LOTHIAN

CHAMBERSBURG

MOUNTOUSVILLE

DANSVILLE

BOONSBORO

DANSVILLE

CHAMBERSBURG

CHAMBERSBURG

STATE

N

2

NY

MD

PA

PA

PA

PA

MD

PA

NY

MD

NY

PA

PA

Results for
004) SS & Pro Stock Tractors.xlsm

MAKE

IH

NEW HOLLAND

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

CASE

CASE

CASE

NEW HOLLAND

JOHN DEERE

CASE

IH

JOHN DEERE

CASE IH

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

MODEL

S04

7720

S04

S04

970

7710

930

7710

7820

MPH

30.6

30.1

29.0

28.4

275

26.8

22.8

25.4

32.0

26.5

DROPPED
HOOK
DISTANCE

335.74

307.64

251.71

VEHICLE NAME

FORCED DECISION

INDECENT EXPOSURE

ONE MOORE DEERE

JOHN DEERE GREEN

NUT CASE

STRESS CASE

CASE REINSTATED

SIX SHOOTER

DAIRY DEERE

JUST IN CASE

FINAL DECISION

MOORE AGITATION

OVER RULED

THAT DARN DEERE

THINK GREEN

FEET

300.70

296.02

295.05

289.40

288.12

284.71

270.35

268.51

259.43

248.95

206.27

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS
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at 9:45 PM on 8/7/2020

FIRST ROUND

Final Placing

10

11

Printed



